
Dnyaneshwar Public School Beed 
(Class UKG- Strawaberry)  Class Teacher: Priyanka Chakre madam

Rankwise Student List
Sr. No.Reg No. Student Name Grade 

1 335 Galande Sanskruti Prakash A+

2 354 Shelke Vishwajeet Vishal A+

3 12 Surwase Kaiwalya Bajrang A+

4 21 Shelke Satyajeet Madhukar A+

5 30 Morale Vikrant Mahesh A+

6 352 Jogdand Harshad Nitin A+

7 303 Aarush Dattatray Taware A+

8 336 Shete Kishor Mahadev A+

9 33 Raut Yuvrajsinh Anil A+

10 289 Dnyaneshwari Ravi More A+

11 25 Jadhav Soham Gangadhar A+

12 5 Swami Shantipriya Satish A+

13 13 Gaikwad Nihar Rupesh A+

14 529 Shinde Arav Sidhiling A+

15 10 Kagde Arnav Ganesh A+

16 321 Bhandwalkar Siddhi Shrikrushna A+

17 600 Pathan Rahatali Imdad Khan A+

18 7 Chavan Aadhiraj Ajay A+

19 344 Shinde Sanchit Ramnath A+

20 345 Patwari Aradhya Abhay A+

21 413 sherkar ananya sandeep A+

22 304 Kantode Pallavi Yogiraj A+

23 496 Hoke Swara Kailas A+

24 378 Shaikh Abdul Haseeb Moin A+

25 369 Vadlamudi Sirmannarayana Rambabu A+

26 553 Waghmare Adhiraj Atul A+

27 391 khule Aradhya rahul A+

28 18 Wadmare Rajveer Pappu A+

29 343 Waghmare Viraj Ashok A+

30 370 Kargude Rajnandhni Ravi A+

31 385 Humbe Shivraj Santosh A+

32 367 Bansode Ganesh Sarjerao A+

33 379 Tandale Ovee Amol A+

34 27 Dabade Vaibhav Ganesh A+

35 301 Sarode Shreyash Sachin A+

36 390 Khule Aastha Prafull A+

37 415 Jagtap Saksham Shivraj A+

38 364 Umrajkar Darshan Shashikant A+

39 424 jagdale veda vaibhav A+

40 31 Hange Yashvardhan Parameshwar A+

41 317 Kazi Farhan Irfan A+

42 26 Suskar Yashraj Anksuh A+

43 361 Ghodke Shubham Balasheb A

44 366 Javanjal Kranti Navnath A

45 23 Bobade Shivam Gangadhar A

46 22 Ghodke Saunskar Rohidas A

47 530 Tiwari Shashwat Rakesh A

48 396 bedre yash santosh A

49 492 Mohammad Zaid Farooqui B
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1 345 Patwari Aradhya Abhay Brahman 40 50 39 50 179 40 50 39 50 179 37 45 39 45 166 40 50 40 50 180 35 46 39 46 166 870 A+ 203 Passed 

2 390 Khule Aastha Prafull Wani 40 43 37 43 163 40 47 40 47 174 34 48 39 48 169 40 44 39 44 167 40 44 40 44 168 841 A+ 196 Passed 

3 391 khule Aradhya rahul Wani 39 47 39 47 172 40 47 40 47 174 37 45 40 45 167 40 49 40 49 178 37 47 39 47 170 861 A+ 190 Passed 

4 413 sherkar ananya sandeep Mali 40 47 40 47 174 40 48 39 48 175 38 48 40 48 174 39 47 40 47 173 37 48 40 48 173 869 A+ 176 Passed 

5 289 Dnyaneshwari Ravi More Maratha 38 50 39 50 177 40 50 40 50 180 40 48 40 48 176 40 47 40 47 174 37 50 40 50 177 884 A+ 204 Passed 

6 366 Javanjal Kranti Navnath Mali 38 41 38 38 155 40 46 40 40 166 35 42 40 40 157 39 41 40 40 160 36 47 39 39 161 799 A 204 Passed 

7 379 Tandale Ovee Amol Vanjari 39 44 38 44 165 40 47 40 47 174 37 46 40 46 169 37 45 40 45 167 36 47 39 47 169 844 A+ 199 Passed 

8 304 Kantode Pallavi Yogiraj Maratha 39 49 39 49 176 39 45 40 47 171 37 48 40 48 173 39 46 40 46 171 38 50 40 50 178 869 A+ 198 Passed 

9 370 Kargude Rajnandhni Ravi Maratha 40 45 39 45 169 39 49 39 49 176 38 48 40 48 174 39 47 40 47 173 37 45 40 45 167 859 A+ 200 Passed 

10 335 Galande Sanskruti Prakash Mahar 39 50 40 50 179 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 49 40 50 179 40 50 40 50 180 898 A+ 190 Passed 

11 321 Bhandwalkar Siddhi ShrikrushnaMaratha 38 45 40 45 168 40 50 39 50 179 40 50 40 47 177 40 46 40 46 172 40 50 40 50 180 876 A+ 193 Passed 

12 5 Swami Shantipriya Satish Beda -Jangam 40 47 39 47 173 38 50 40 50 178 40 50 40 50 180 40 46 40 46 172 40 50 40 50 180 883 A+ 199 Passed 

13 496 Hoke Swara Kailas Mahar 40 46 40 46 172 40 50 40 50 180 39 47 40 47 173 39 46 39 46 170 39 48 39 48 174 869 A+ 191 Passed 

14 424 jagdale veda vaibhav Maratha 39 46 40 46 171 40 50 39 50 179 38 40 38 40 156 40 47 38 47 172 37 39 36 39 151 829 A+ 143 Passed 

15 303 Aarush Dattatray Taware Maratha 40 47 39 47 173 40 50 39 50 179 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 892 A+ 204 Passed 

16 10 Kagde Arnav Ganesh Maratha 40 47 40 47 174 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 39 50 179 38 43 40 43 164 40 50 40 50 180 877 A+ 201 Passed 

17 7 Chavan Aadhiraj Ajay Maratha 38 46 36 46 166 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 39 50 179 39 45 40 45 169 40 50 40 50 180 872 A+ 190 Passed 

18 378 Shaikh Abdul Haseeb Moin Muslim 37 50 40 50 177 39 42 40 42 163 40 50 40 50 180 40 43 40 43 166 40 50 39 50 179 865 A+ 185 Passed 

19 553 Waghmare Adhiraj Atul Maratha 37 47 39 40 163 39 46 40 46 171 40 50 40 50 180 40 44 40 44 168 40 50 40 50 180 862 A+ 202 Passed 

20 529 Shinde Arav Sidhiling Maratha 38 46 40 46 170 40 46 40 46 172 40 50 40 50 180 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 880 A+ 181 Passed 

21 364 Umrajkar Darshan ShashikantBrahman 40 44 36 44 164 38 48 40 48 174 37 43 39 43 162 38 49 40 49 176 36 42 37 42 157 833 A+ 197 Passed 

22 317 Kazi Farhan Irfan Muslim 39 42 35 42 158 40 48 40 48 176 38 45 40 45 168 39 43 39 43 164 37 42 38 42 159 825 A+ 184 Passed 

23 367 Bansode Ganesh Sarjerao Mali 39 43 40 43 165 40 46 38 46 170 40 48 40 48 176 40 47 40 47 174 38 45 37 45 165 850 A+ 198 Passed 

24 352 Jogdand Harshad Nitin Mahar 40 48 39 48 175 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 893 A+ 196 Passed 

25 12 Surwase Kaiwalya Bajrang Nhavi 40 47 40 47 174 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 894 A+ 194 Passed 

26 336 Shete Kishor Mahadev Mahar 40 50 40 50 180 40 48 40 48 176 40 50 40 50 180 40 48 40 48 176 40 50 40 50 180 892 A+ 189 Passed 

27 13 Gaikwad Nihar Rupesh wadar 40 48 38 48 174 40 48 40 48 176 39 49 39 49 176 40 50 40 50 180 38 50 39 50 177 883 A+ 196 Passed 

28 600 Pathan Rahatali Imdad KhanMuslim 40 42 39 42 163 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 39 49 40 49 177 39 48 40 48 175 873 A+ 174 Passed 

29 18 Wadmare Rajveer Pappu Mahar 39 45 35 45 164 39 48 40 48 175 40 48 40 48 176 40 47 39 47 173 40 47 39 47 173 861 A+ 152 Passed 

30 301 Sarode Shreyash Sachin Mahar 39 44 36 44 163 39 49 38 49 175 40 46 38 46 170 40 45 40 45 170 38 45 36 45 164 842 A+ 168 Passed 

31 21 Shelke Satyajeet Madhukar Maratha 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 48 40 48 176 40 50 40 50 180 894 A+ 200 Passed 

32 344 Shinde Sanchit Ramnath Maratha 39 47 39 47 172 39 50 40 50 179 40 48 38 48 174 40 47 38 47 172 39 48 39 48 174 871 A+ 202 Passed 

33 369 Vadlamudi Sirmannarayana Rambabukamma 40 46 39 46 171 39 50 38 50 177 37 48 38 48 171 38 47 40 47 172 39 47 39 47 172 863 A+ 181 Passed 

34 415 Jagtap Saksham Shivraj Maratha 37 43 38 43 161 40 47 39 47 173 38 46 39 46 169 40 46 39 46 171 37 43 38 43 161 835 A+ 182 Passed 

35 385 Humbe Shivraj Santosh Maratha 40 47 38 47 172 39 50 39 50 178 40 45 40 45 170 40 44 39 44 167 40 46 40 46 172 859 A+ 192 Passed 

36 25 Jadhav Soham Gangadhar Maratha 40 42 40 50 172 39 49 40 49 177 40 50 40 50 180 40 45 40 50 175 40 50 40 50 180 884 A+ 176 Passed 

37 361 Ghodke Shubham Balasheb Maratha 40 44 37 44 165 39 41 39 41 160 37 40 38 40 155 40 39 39 39 157 36 45 39 45 165 802 A 203 Passed 

38 23 Bobade Shivam Gangadhar Nhavi 39 38 37 38 152 33 41 39 41 154 37 39 40 39 155 38 38 33 38 147 36 43 39 43 161 769 A 201 Passed 

39 530 Tiwari Shashwat Rakesh Brahman 31 38 31 38 138 32 40 39 40 151 35 43 34 43 155 38 44 32 44 158 31 39 37 39 146 748 A 187 Passed 

English math gk E.V.S. 



40 33 Raut Yuvrajsinh Anil Nhavi 40 49 40 49 178 39 50 40 50 179 40 50 40 50 180 39 48 40 48 175 40 50 40 50 180 892 A+ 203 Passed 

41 396 bedre yash santosh sonar 34 32 32 32 130 30 41 33 41 145 35 40 35 40 150 37 32 31 32 132 31 41 32 41 145 702 A 143 Passed 

42 31 Hange Yashvardhan ParameshwarVanjari 40 43 35 43 161 37 38 37 38 150 37 48 39 48 172 40 46 39 46 171 40 47 38 47 172 826 A+ 202 Passed 

43 26 Suskar Yashraj Anksuh Maratha 35 46 32 46 159 36 47 40 47 170 39 44 38 44 165 38 42 39 42 161 39 46 39 46 170 825 A+ 198 Passed 

44 27 Dabade Vaibhav Ganesh Maratha 40 45 37 45 167 39 48 37 48 172 39 46 38 46 169 40 45 38 45 168 38 45 39 45 167 843 A+ 196 Passed 

45 354 Shelke Vishwajeet Vishal Maratha 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 40 50 40 50 180 40 49 40 49 178 40 50 40 50 180 896 A+ 203 Passed 

46 343 Waghmare Viraj Ashok Mahar 38 49 40 49 176 40 50 40 50 180 38 44 40 44 166 40 43 39 43 165 39 48 39 48 174 861 A+ 184 Passed 

47 30 Morale Vikrant Mahesh Vanjari 40 50 40 50 180 39 50 40 50 179 39 50 40 50 179 38 49 40 49 176 40 50 40 50 180 894 A+ 201 Passed 

48 22 Ghodke Saunskar Rohidas Maratha 37 36 33 36 142 32 42 39 42 155 36 40 36 40 152 37 35 36 35 143 35 44 35 44 158 750 A 152 Passed 

49 492 Mohammad Zaid Farooqui Muslim 38 49 Ab 49 136 49 49 Ab 49 147 40 40 Ab 40 120 39 48 Ab 48 135 30 50 Ab 50 130 668 B 92 Passed 

1) No of Students passed With  A+ 42

2) No of Students passed With  A 6

3) No of Students passed With  B 1

4) No of Students passed With  C 0

5) No of Students passed With  D 0

Total No. Of Students 49

Sing of Class teacher Sing of Principal 


